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SHOPPERS! ATTENTION! SEE us BEFORE OR
^^ AFTER YOU'VE MADE THE ROUNDS! 
0NJ WHATEVER YOU NEED, WE HAVE IT...

. ^^..iiftfC J '

OR CAN GET IT. FOR YOU!
'TRUCKS.

'54 Chevrolet 
2-Door Sedan 
Powerglide, etc.

'56 Chevrolet V-8' 
Nomad Station Wagon 

Powerglrde, power steering. 
Deluxe radio and heater. Whitewall 
tires. OK. Warranty. 2 to choose from.

'57 Mercury V-8 
Colony Park 
Station Wagon
Automatic transmission, radio and heater. 
Electric seat, power windows, power 
steering and brakes. Whitewall tires. 
An immaculate 1-owner car.

'57 Metropolitan 
Coupe
Radio and heater. This one is the 

onomical mileage master!

57 Chevrolet V-8 
Sports Coupe
Powerglide, power steering, radio, 
heater, whitewall tires. Ready to gol

52 Pontioc 
Catalina Hardtop
Hydramatic, radio, heater, white- 
wall tires. An original automobile.

YOUR CREDIT 
IS GOOD!

Tra'des Are Pouring In ... We Have Everything From Price to Model to Offer You!

$749$679 

$1899

$2399

$1199

$1749

$399

Note!
BRING THIS AD 

AND GET A

FREE

TANK OF GAS

WITH YOUR

PURCHASE

AT PAUL'S

THIS WEEKEND!

'53 Oldsmobile Super 
'88' Holiday 
Sports Coupe
Power steering, radio, heater, whitewall 
tires. Queen of the Highway!

'42 Dodge
]/2-Ton Pickup
Many miles and many loads left in this one.

'56 Chevrolet 
]/2-Ton Pickup

Hydramatic, radio and heater. Deluxa 
cab. Directional signals, whitewall 
tires, extra sturdy bumper, twin spotlights, 
deluxe chrome mirrors. This Weekend Only!

'52 Plymouth 
4-Door Sedan

Transportation at its finest.

'57 Ford 
Ranchero
Thundorbird engine, Fordomatic, 
power steering. Deluxe radio and 
heater, whitewall tires. 
Immaculate throughout.

'54 Chevrolet 
Vi-Ton Pickup
Radio, heater, hydramatic. 
Spotlights. Excellent condition.

$145 

$1249

$195 

$1775

$699

TRAINED 

PERSONNEL

TO

HELP YOU

MAKE

YOUR

SELECTION!

'55 Dodge Coronet 
2-Door Hardtop V-8
Automatic transmission, deluxe equipment. 
Radio, heater, etc.

'55 Chevrolet As Is
Powerglide, radio, heater, whitewall tires. 
2-tone green. 1st Come-1st Served!

'55 Oldsmobile 
'98' 4-Door
Power steering and brakes, radio and 
heater. Padded dash, whitewall tires.

'52 Buick Riviera 
Hardtop Coupe
Radio, heater, Dynaflow. 
'59 tabs on car.

'57 Studeboker 
Golden Hawk Hardtop
Supercharged V-8. Automatic trans 
mission, power steering, power brakes, 
deluxe radio and heater. Whitewall 
tires. Immaculate throughout.

$1149

$725

$1195

$125

$2099

GMAC
or

BANK TERMS

PAUL'S CHEVROLET, Inc.

LOW 
DOWN PAYMENTS

"Your Satisfaction Is Our Future Business"

1640Cabrillo Ave. 
FA 8-1647

TORRANCE

HIGH TRADE ALLOWANCE! 
or Outright Purchases 
WE NEED CARS!

LOMITA 
2172 Pacific Coast Hwy.

DAvenport 6-1185 
Open Saturday, Sunday 8:30 a.m. to 6 p.m.

2 Convenient 
Locations

Z-O-W-I-E-E! 2nd BIG WEEK OF WHITTLESEY'S 
. USED CAR 'SALE OF SALES!'

ALL IN TOP CONDITION ,2 MC^S-WAR^NTY* ALL PRICED LOW FOR QUICK SALE
COMPARE PRICES - COMPARE CONDITION-THEN SEE US! 

LOWEST INTEREST ' BANK OR CIT FINANCING   LOWEST DOWN PAYMENT
MAKE

'56 BUICK

'57 CHEVROLET

'56 DODGE

'55 BUICK

'55 STUDEBAKER

'55 PACKARD

'55 FORD

'54 STUDEBAKER

'54 OLDS

'54 PONTIAC

'54 CHEVROLET

ALL USED CARS AT TORRANCE LOT

whitewall tires. Original throughout. A low mileage car.

Station Wagon, V-8 2-door. Radio heater, automatic transmission 
Like new.

Hardtop. Big engine Radio, heater, automatic transmission.

Cepfury 2-door Hardtop. Radio, heater, 
automatic transmission, whitewalls.

Champion Regal Hardtop. Radio, heater, 
overdrive, whitewalls.

Panama V-8 Hardtop. Radio, heater, automatic
transmission, whitewalls.

Fairlane "500" Club Coup*. Radio, heater, 
automatic transmission, whitewalls.

Champion Club Coupe. Radio, heater, whitewalls. Automatic.

Super "88" 2-door Sedan. Radio, heater, automatic 
transmission, whitewalls.

Super Catalina Hardtop (8) 
Radio, heater, automatic transmission, new tires.

Del Rey Club Coupe. (A Beauty)

SALE PRICE

$1495.00

1899.00

1199.00

1299.00

1095.00

995.00

1099.00

595.00

995.00

799.00

699.00

1
'52 STUDEBAKER

'53 CHEVROLET

'52 MERCURY

'32 DE SOTO

'58 PLYMOUTH

'50 OLDS

'50 CHEVROLET

'49 PONT 1 AC

'49 CHEVROLET

'47 CHEVROLET

ALL USED CARS AT TORRANCE LOT

Commander V-8 4-door Sedan. Radio, heater, automatic transmission.

Bel Air 4-door Sedan. Radio, heater, automatic transmission, 
whitewalls. Beat this price.

Club Sedan. Radio, heater, automatic transmission. Perfect condition.

Firedome V-8 4-door Sedan. Radio, heater, automatic transmission, 
power steering, whitewalls.

V-8 Sports Wagon, 4-Door. Radio, heater, automatic transmission, power 
steering and brakes. Whitewall tires. Like new. 17,000 actual miles.

"88" Club Coupe. Radio, heater, automatic transmission.

4-door Sedan. Radio, heater. ,

8   2-door Sedan. Radio, heater.

2-door Sedan. Radio, heater*.

2-door Sedan. Radio, heater.

'Warranty Given '53 Models and Newer

SALE PRICE

295.00

599.00

395.00

199.00

Save 1000.00

199.00

199.00

149.00

149.00

99.00

NEW VOLVO S AND HILLMANS
All Colors

All Body Styles

Immediate Delivery

BEST DEAL 
BEST SERVICE LOWEST PRICE

WHITTLESEY'S IMPORTED CAR CENTERS
USED CARS

TORRANCE, 1500 Cabrillo Ave. 
FA 8-2585

NEW CARS
REDONDO BEACH, 1212 S. Pacific Coast Hwy. 

FR 8-2251


