WHATEVER YOU NEED, WE HAVE IT IT FOR YOU



Trades Are Pouring In . . . We Have Everything From Price to Model to Offer You!

	'54 Chevrolet 2-Door Sedan Powerglide, etc.	\$679	N1 - 1	'53 Oldsmobile Super '88' Holiday Sports Coupe	\$749		1'55 Dodge Coronet 2-Door Hardtop V-8 Automatic transmission, deluxe equipment.	\$1149
	'56 Chevrolet V-8' Nomad Station Wagon	\$1899	Note!	Power steering, radio, heater, whitewall tires. Queen of the Highway!			Radio, heater, etc.	
	Powerglide, power steering.  Deluxe radio and heater. Whitewall tires. OK. Warranty. 2 to choose from.		BRING THIS AD	'42 Dodge  1∕2-Ton Pickup  Many miles and many loads left in this one.	\$145	TRAINED	'55 Chevrolet As Is Powerglide, radio, heater, whitewall tires.	\$725
)	'57 Mercury V-8 Colony Park Station Wagon	\$2399	AND GET A	'56 Chevrolet 1/2-Ton Pickup	\$1249	PERSONNEL	2-tone green. 1st Come—1st Served!  '55 Oldsmobile	¢uo-
	Automatic transmission, radio and heater. Electric seat, power windows, power steering and brakes. Whitewall tires. An immaculate 1-owner car.		FREE	Hydramatic, radio and heater. Deluxe cab. Directional signals, whitewall tires, extra sturdy bumper, twin spotlights, deluxe chrome mirrors. This Weekend Only!		TO HELP YOU	'98' 4-Door Power steering and brakes, radio and heater. Padded dash, whitewall tires.	\$1195
	'57 Metropolitan Coupe	\$1199	TANK OF GAS	'52 Plymouth 4:Door Sedan Transportation at its finest.	\$195	MAKE	'52 Buick Riviera Hardtop Coupe Radio, heater, Dynaflow.	\$125
	Radio and heater. This one is the economical mileage master!		WITH YOUR	'57 Ford	\$1775	YOUR	'59 tabs on car.	
	'57 Chevrolet V·8 Sports Coupe Powerglide, power steering, radio, heater, whitewall tires. Ready to gol	\$1749	PURCHASE AT PAUL'S	Ranchero Thunderbird engine, Fordomatic, power steering. Deluxe radio and heater, whitewall tires. Immaculate throughout,	Ψ1773	SELECTION!	'57 Studebaker Golden Hawk Hardtop Supercharged V-8. Automatic trans- mission, power steering, power brakes,	\$2099
	'52 Pontiac Catalina Hardtop Hydramatic, radio, heater, white- wall tires. An original automobile.	\$399	THIS WEEKEND!	'54 Chevrolet '½-Ton Pickup Radio, heater, hydramatic. Spotlights. Excellent condition.	\$699		deluxe radio and heater. Whitewall tires. Immaculate throughout.	

YOUR CREDIT IS GOOD!

GMAC BANK TERMS

LOW DOWN PAYMENTS HIGH TRADE ALLOWANCES or Outright Purchases WE NEED CARS!

Inc. TORRANCE

LOMITA 2172 Pacific Coast Hwy. DAvenport 6-1185 Open Saturday, Sunday 8:30 a.m. to 6 p.m.

Z-O-W-I-E-E! 2nd BIG WEEK OF WHIT USED CAR 'SALE OF SALES!'

ALL IN TOP CONDITION

10,000 MILES OR 12 MONTHS' WARRANTY\* ALL PRICED LOW FOR QUICK SALE

COMPARE PRICES --- COMPARE CONDITION --- THEN SEE US!

LOWEST INTEREST

BANK OR CIT FINANCING

LOWEST DOWN PAYMENT

MAKE	ALL USED CARS AT TORRANCE LOT	SALE PRICE	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ALL USED CARS AT TORRANCE LOT	SALE PRICE	
56 BUICK	Special Riviera Hardtop. Full power. Radio, heater, Dynaflow, whitewall tires. Original throughout. A low mileage car.	\$1495.00	'52 STUDEBAKER	Commander V-8 4-door Sedan. Radio, heater, automatic transmission.	295.00	
'57 CHEVROLET	Station Wagon, V-8 2-door. Radio heater, automatic transmission Like new.	1899.00	'53 CHEVROLET	Bel Air 4-door Sedan. Radio, heater, automatic transmission, whitewalls. Beat this price.	599.00	
'56 DODGE	Hardtop. Big engine Radio, heater, automatic transmission.	1199.00	'52 MERCURY	Club Sedan. Radio, heater, automatic transmission. Perfect condition.	395.00	
'55 BUICK	Century 2-door Hardtop. Radio, heater, automatic transmission, whitewalls.	1299.00	'52 DE SOTO	Firedome V-8 4-door Sedan. Radio, heater, automatic transmission, power steering, whitewalls.	199.00	
'55 STUDEBAKER	Champion Regal Hardtop. Radio, heater, overdrive, whitewalls.	1095.00	'58 PLYMOUTH	V-8 Sports Wagon, 4-Door. Radio, heater, automatic transmission, power steering and brakes. Whitewall tires. Like new. 17,000 actual miles.	Save 1000.00	
'55 PACKARD	Panama V-8 Hardtop. Radio, heater, automatic transmission, whitewalls.	995.00	'50 OLDS	"88" Club Coupe. Radio, heater, automatic transmission.	199.00	
'55 FORD	Fairlane "500" Club Coupe. Radio, heater, automatic transmission, whitewalls.	. 1099.00	'50 CHEVROLET	4-door Sedan. Radio, heater.	199.00 149.00 149.00 99.00	
'54 STUDEBAKER	Champion Club Coupe. Radio, heater, whitewalls. Automatic.	595.00	'49 PONTIAC	8 — 2-door Sedan. Radio, heater.		
'54 OLDS	Super "88" 2-door Sedan. Radio, heater, automatic transmission, whitewalls.	995.00	'49 CHEVROLET	2-door Sedan: Radio, heatel.		
'54 PONTIAC	Super Catalina Hardtop (8) Radio, heater, automatic transmission, new tires.	799.00	'47 CHEVROLET	2-door Sedan. Radio, heater.		
'54 CHEVROLET	Del Rey Club Coupe. (A Beauty)	699.00		*Warranty Given '53 Models and Newer.		

NEW VOLVOS AND HILLMANS

All Colors All Body Styles Immediate Delivery

BEST DEAL BEST SERVICE

LOWEST PRICE \$1699.

## TTLESEY'S IMPORT CAR CENTERS

USED CARS TORRANCE, 1500 Cabrillo Ave. FA 8-2585

NEW CARS REDONDO BEACH, 1212 S. Pacific Coast Hwy. FR 8-2251